Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z6

Brno-mésto

20.-22.

23.-28.

29.-39.

40.-51.

Viliam Beszedes
Tomas BlaZek
Emma Corkalovi
Anita Drimlovi
Dorota Guzi
Vladyslav Ilnytskyi
Antonia Janotovd
Pavel Knoll

Petra Koldrovd
Adéla Krilovi
Bedvich Medved
Lukds Opravil
Viteézslav Pacek
Jakub Stary
Miroslav Tiima
Lenka Vikovi
Adam Vrbka
Martin Vrbka
Michal Slais
Antonin Pomikdilek
Michael Rott
Daniel Cech

Petr Hladky
Adéla Hutafovd
Michaela Krupovi
Frantisek Mdsilko
Tomas Vokrinek
Jan Vrbka
Kristina Irovd
Michal Klapetek
Ondrej Komornik
Nela Mazancovi
Emma Mens
Blanka Novikovd
Zuzana Paszovd
Viclav Prokiipek
Jan Vasina
Katetina Anna Vitkovd
Viclav Spanihel
Samuel Adamec
Emma Arrufi
David Dosek
Anna Kubicovi
Jachym Kulhavy
Karin Makarovd
Tvan Marek
Matéj Mrazik

2 M W

Uspésni fesitelé

1/8

1/8
6

1/8

G Brno, ttida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
7S Brno, Sirotkova
Biskupské G Brno

7S Brno, Pastviny

7S Brno, Bakalovo néabiezi
7S Brno, Horacké namésti
7S Brno, Hroznova

G Brno-Reckovice

G Matyése Lercha, Brno

7S Brno, Pastviny

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
Biskupské G Brno

7S Brno, Pavlovska

7S Brno, Sirotkova

7S Brno, Her¢ikova

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, ttida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Her¢ikova

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, tftida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno-Bystrc

Biskupské G Brno

7S Brno, Hornikova

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

7S Brno, Sirotkova

Tyr$ova ZS Brno

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno-Reckovice

G Matyése Lercha, Brno

G Brno-Re¢kovice

7S Brno, Sirotkova

Cyrilometod&jské G a SOS pedagog ...

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose

Cyrilometodé&jské G a SOS pedagog ...
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52.-68.

69.-89.

90.-101.

Ales Mica

Klaudie Neugebauerovi
Eva Novikovd
Gustav Vurm
Katetina Bartkovd
Viiclav Elids

Lukds Halva

Jakub Mahovsky
Jachym Necas
Michaela Orlovska
Martin Pokorny
Eliska Rabovd

Sdra Schneiderovi
Stépian Shcherbakov
Alexej Sndsel
Eliska Tumpachovd
Veronika Vlasinovd
Sofie Viiclavikovd
Natdlie Safrdnkovd
Lucie Sebkovd
David Stefl

Vit Doubek

Tomas Duchori
Martin Dvoticek
Matous Finda
Filip Hajda
Richard Hodil
Magdaléna Hordkovd
Vladimir Kalovsky
Tomas Krivinek
Darina Némcovd
Lucie Pitnerovi
Mikulds Plch
Eliska Radvanovi
Filip Schaffer
Stella Stecklova
Ester Strinskad
Daniel Tyl
Mikulds Vasek
Eliska Viskotovid
Sami Yasin

Jakub Steflicek
Robin Blazek
Laura Buchlovskad
Alzbeéta Dvorikovd
Adéla Grmelovi
Tobids Justan
Timotej Klang
Oleksandra Mandrychenko
Olaf Plisek

Jifi Raclavsky
Samuel Siiss

1/8

1/8
1/8
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1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/1
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
G Matyase Lercha, Brno

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno-Bystrc

G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
G Brno, tftida Kapitana Jarose
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose

Cyrilometod&jské G a SOS pedagog ...

G Brno-Retkovice

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Hornikova

7S Brno, Sirotkova

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
Tyrsova ZS Brno

G Brno-Retkovice

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka

7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Slovanské nam.
Biskupské G Brno

ZS Brno, Heyrovského

7S Brno, Milénova

7S Brno, Sirotkova

7S Brno, Kotlafska

7S Brno, Blazkova

G Brno-Retkovice

G Brno, tftida Kapitana Jarose
7S Brno, Kotlaiska

7S Brno, Hroznova

G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Husova
Biskupské G Brno
Biskupské G Brno

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Horacké namésti
Biskupské G Brno

G Brno-Retkovice

G Brno, ttida Kapitdna JarosSe

Cyrilometodéjské G a SOS pedagog ...

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Sirotkova

7S Brno, Milénova

7S Brno, Bakalovo nabtezi

G Brno-Reckovice

Cyrilometodéjské G a SOS pedagog ...

7S Brno, Kotlaiska

G Brno, ttida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Oteviena

7S Brno, Hornikova
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102.-114.

115.-129.

Justyna Talandovd
Josef Vesely
Magdaléna Bryjovi
Kristin Cibulovd
Lukas Doubek

Gabriela Barbora Gargoriovd

Martina Jansovd
Alena Kudovd
Daniel Langer
Kamila Lochmanovd
Filip Lukes

Zuzana Neumannovd

Thao My Ta
Julie Vojkiivkovd
Viliam Stoudek
Julie Bilkouvi

Barbora Dokoupilova

Linda Fasurovid
David Girgle
Matylda Hliiskovd
Lukds Janik

Filip Krejci
Sabina Maldcovi
Zdenek Mazanec
Michaela Mdasovi
Frantisek Palisek
Bedta Ryglovd
Vendula Tnkovd
Filip Tomdsek
Anna Urvilkovi

Mikulds D¥imalka
Myroslava Glushko
Tereza Hencovd
Vendula Hodickd
Adam Janecek
Tomas Kardsek
Eliska Kohoutkovd
Jan Meixner
David Navridtil
Adam Rucka
Agita Slezikovd
Viktéria Voskovi
Jan Warchil

Elena Rehiivkovd
Petr Slapik

Jan Addmek

Ema Boudnd
Natdilie Havlickovd
Eva Hoang
Martin Jasek
Veronika Kosibkovi

1/8 G Brno-Reckovice
1/8 G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
1/8 G Brno-Re&kovice
1/8 G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
1/8 Biskupské G Brno
6 ZS Brno, Sirotkova
1/8 G Brno-Re&kovice
7S Brno, Oteviena
7S Brno, Her¢ikova
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, Pavlovska
Tyrsova 7S Brno
7S Brno, Kneslova
7S Brno, Milénova
8 G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Kotlaiska
7S Brno, Hroznova
7S Brno, Jana Babéka
7S Brno, Sirotkova
7S Brno, Milénova
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
Tyr$ova ZS Brno
7S Brno, Milénova
7S Brno, Sirotkova
7S Brno, Hornikova
8 G Brno-Retkovice
7S Brno, Kotlaiska
1/8 Biskupské G Brno
1/8 Biskupské G Brno
6 ZS Brno, Sirotkova
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Ostatni ucastnici

1/8 G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
1/8 G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
6 Tyrsova ZS Brno
6 ZS Brno, K¥idlovicka
6 ZS Brno, Husova
1/8 G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
1/1 G Brno-Reckovice
1/8 G Brno-Re&kovice
7S Brno, Sirotkova
7S Brno, Sirotkova
ZS Brno, Kotlaiska
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
TyrSova 7S Brno
7S Brno, Sirotkova
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Sirotkova
G Brno-Reckovice
7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Masarova
G Brno-Reckovice
Tyrsova ZS Brno
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016
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Veronika Lopraisovi
Kristyna Nguyen
Pavla Pinkovd
Anna Rejzkovi
Matyas Rozhon
Sdra Solddnovd
Daniel Suda

Stella Tomancovi
Yuliana Tsarynska
Ema Veseld

Marek Vijsek
Natdlie Zapletalovd
Anna Chmelatovi
Emma Justanovd
AlZbeéta Jurickovd
Krystof KaluzZa
David Krisa
Gabriela Matéjkovi
Viisek Mensas
Tomas Tesdrek
Eva Cernénkovi
Theodor Bajer
Kldra Bulickovd
Katetina Curran
Lukds Forytek
Tereza Kaldskovd
Viktor Kavin
Matyads Pozdéch
Vlastimil Tomanec
Gabriela Nelly Vivas
Helena Voriavkovi
Antonin Bandik
Jind¥ich Béhm
Rozilie Cackovid
Markéta Chocholatd
Honza Dusek
Marek Heinc
Jolana Hrubanovd
Jirka Janosik
Alena Kostkovd
Michal Kovir
Luca Messeri
Olivie Pilenskai
Adam Rollinger
Oskar Zabicka
Adam Zatecky
David Zik

Julian Blahik
Elena Czajkowska
Matéj Jurecek
Adam Kolar
Maridn Kostil
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1/8

7S Brno, Hornikova
G Brno, tfida Kapitana Jarose
7S Brno, Sirotkova
Tyrsova ZS Brno

7S Brno, Labskéa

G Brno-Reckovice
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, Statikova
7S Brno, Sirotkova

G Brno-Bystrc

7S Brno, Hornikova
G Brno-Retkovice

G Brno-Reckovice
7S Brno, Hornikova
G Brno-Reckovice

Cyrilometodéjské G a SOS pedagog ...

7S Brno, Slovanské nam.
ZS Brno, Kotlaiska
7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Kotlaiska
Tyrsova ZS Brno

G Brno-Retkovice
7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Pavlovska
7S Brno, Kotlafska
Tyrsova ZS Brno

7S Brno, Labska

7S Brno, Novoméstska
7S Brno, Pavlovska
G Brno-Retkovice

G Brno-Bystrc

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Her¢ikova
7S Brno, Sirotkova
G Brno-Retkovice

G Brno-Reckovice
7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Antoninska
Tyrsova 7S Brno

7S Brno, Sirotkova
G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Sirotkova
7S Brno, Sirotkova
ZS Brno, Kotlaiska
G Brno-Reckovice

G Brno-Retkovice
7S Brno, Kotlaiska
Tyrsova 7S Brno

7S Brno, Blazkova

G Brno-Reckovice

502
610
043
412
412
115
016
610
412
601
016
502
006
105
600
105
006
420
411
510
303
302
104
212
401
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005
320
050
500
041
022
301
310
022
400
400
400
400
400
031
121
013
220
004
400
031
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102
300
012
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Lilien Milionovd
Marek Nguyen duy anh
Marie Petrlikovd
Richard Smith
Oliver Votava
Tereza Sinog]
Jana Drexlerovi
Jind¥ich Javora
Ema Litalovd
Jakub Machit
Daniel Navratil
Vitézslav Pospisil
Tereza Pirtlovi
Petra Vu

Julie Stolfovd
Lukds Bauer
Roman Bilek
Natidilie Dostilovd
Jan Kroupa
Karolina Markovid
Emily Repikovd
Beata Rysavi

Jan Tejkal

Sofie Xenophontos
Adéla Bukovskd
Lukads Sekanina
Oliver Stary
Matéj Stejskal
Andéla Zertovi
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7S Brno, Jana Broskvy
7S Brno, Jihomoravské nam.
G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Kotlafska

7S Brno, Kotla¥ska

7S Brno, Sirotkova

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, Kotlafska

7S Brno, Sirotkova

ZS Brno, Kotlaiska

7S Brno, K¥idlovicka
7S Brno, Kotlaiska

7S Brno, Kiidlovicka
7S Brno, Kotla¥ska

7S Brno, NovoliSeriska
7S Brno, Kotlaiska

7S Brno, Kotlarska

G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Kotlaiska

7S Brno, Hornikova
7S Brno, Hornikova

G Brno-Reckovice

7S Brno, Jana Broskvy
Tyr$ova ZS Brno

G Brno, tfida Kapitdna Jarose
7S Brno, Blazkova

ZS Brno, Kotlai'ska

7S Brno, Kotlaiska
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